JD Guided Surgery Kit
Friend of your hand
MADE IN ITALY
LET YOUR HAND BE GUIDED BY
THE JD GUIDED SURGERY KIT
The ideal solution to perform a minimally invasive
surgery with more precision, igreater predictability of
outcomes and with few simple guided surgery steps.

2,8 L6
L11,5
2,0 L6 - L8 - L10 - L11,5 2,0 L6 - L8 - L10 - L11,5
2,4 L6 - L8 - L10 - L11,5
2,0 L6 - L8 - L10 - L11,5
2,4 L6 - L8 - L10 - L11,5
2,8 L6 - L8
L13
2,0 L6 - L8 - L10 - L11,5 - L13 2,0 L6 - L8 - L10 - L11,5 - L13
2,4 L6 - L8 - L10 - L11,5 - L13
2,0 L6 - L8 - L10 - L11,5 - L13
2,4 L6 - L8 - L10 - L11,5 - L13
2,8 L6 - L8
Note: For implants lengths from 18mm to 26mm use the JD Extra Drills Kit.
The kit contains:
JDGD20-180	 Guided Drill Ø 2.0 L 18.0
JDGD24-180	 Guided Drill Ø 2.4 L 18.0
JDGD20-200	 Guided Drill Ø 2.0 L 20.0
JDGD24-200	 Guided Drill Ø 2.4 L 20.0
JDGD20-220	 Guided Drill Ø 2.0 L 22.0
JDGD24-220	 Guided Drill Ø 2.4 L 22.0
JDGD20-240	 Guided Drill Ø 2.0 L 24.0
JDGD24-240	 Guided Drill Ø 2.4 L 24.0
JDGD20-260	 Guided Drill Ø 2.0 L 26.0
JDGD24-260	 Guided Drill Ø 2.4 L 26.0
Note: all measurements in mm
Pterygomaxillary surgical protocol
IMPLANT
DIAMETER